ESC has been serving various global industries
over the last 30 years, providing high quality
complete foundation and structural solutions
to ports, bridges, buildings and more. With
strategically located manufacturing and
engineering offices around the world, ESC is

 h Wide range of rubber grades and compounds for
various applications
MODERN FENDER GEOMETRY WITH HIGH ENERGY ABSORPTION AND LOW REACTION FORCES
APPLICATIONS
 h General Cargo Berths
 h Bulk Terminals
 h Oil / LNG Facilities
 h Container Terminal Berths
 h RoRo and Cruise Terminals
 h Monopiles & Dolphins
Section
H ØD ØF T ØA ØB Anchors* /
Head Bolts
Weight
mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
  ESC-TCF350 350 570 330 22 510 275 4 x M20 50
  ESC-TCF400 400 600 340 22 540 260 4 x M24 75
  ESC-TCF500 500 750 425 22 675 325 4 x M24 135
  ESC-TCF600 600 900 510 27 810 390 6 x M30 230
  ESC-TCF700 700 1,050 595 27 945 455 6 x M30 350
  ESC-TCF800 800 1,200 680 27 1,080 520 6 x M36 540
  ESC-TCF900 900 1,350 765 33 1,215 585 6 x M36 760
  ESC-TCF1000 1,000 1,500 850 35 1,350 650 6 x M42 1,050
  ESC-TCF1100 1,100 1,650 935 40 1,485 715 6 x M42 1,400
  ESC-TCF1150 1,150 1,725 980 40 1,550 750 6 x M42 1,600
  ESC-TCF1200 1,200 1,800 1,020 42 1,620 780 8 x M42 1,950
  ESC-TCF1300 1,300 1,950 1,105 46 1,755 845 8 x M48 2,400
  ESC-TCF1400 1,400 2,100 1,190 49 1,890 980 8 x M48 2,880
  ESC-TCF1600 1,600 2,400 1,360 58 2,160 1,200 8 x M48 4,510
  ESC-TCF1800 1,800 2,700 1,530 62 2,430 1,350 10 x M56 6,400
  ESC-TCF2000 2,000 3,000 1,700 62 2,700 1,500 10 x M56 9,050
DIMENSIONS
TCF SERIES
* For anchor types, refer to Anchors and Fixings on page 32.
8 ESC MARINE FENDERS CATALOGUE

FENDER FEATURES
 h Long record history
 h Good energy absorption to reaction force ratio
 h Excellent for vessels with low hull  pressure
allowance
VERSATILE FENDER GEOMETRY WITH HIGH EFFICIENCY
APPLICATIONS
 h General Cargo Berths
 h Bulk Terminals
 h Oil / LNG Facilities
Section
H ØD ØA T
Anchors* / Head Bolts
Weight
mm mm mm mm kg
ESC-TCL630 630 840 700 25 4 x M30 220
ESC-TCL800 800 1050 900 30 6 x M33 400
ESC-TCL1000 1,000 1,300 1,100 35 6 x M39 790
ESC-TCL1150 1,150 1,500 1,300 37 6 x M42 1,200
ESC-TCL1250 1,250 1,650 1,450 40 6 x M42 1,500
ESC-TCL1450 1,450 1,850 1,650 42 6 x M52 2,300
ESC-TCL1600 1,600 2,000 1,800 45 8 x M52 3,000
ESC-TCL1700 1,700 2,100 1,900 50 8 x M56 3,600
ESC-TCL2000 2,000 2,200 2,000 50 8 x M64 4,200
ESC-TCL2250 2,250 2,550 2,300 57 10 x M64 7,400
ESC-TCL2500 2,500 2,950 2,700 70 10 x M64 10,500
ESC-TCL3000 3,000 3,350 3,150 75 10 x M76 18,500
DIMENSIONS
TCL SERIES
*For anchor types, refer to Anchors and Fixings page 32.
 h Container Terminal Berths

applications
MODERN FENDER GEOMETRY WITH HIGH ENERGY ABSORPTION AND LOW REACTION FORCES
APPLICATIONS
 h General Cargo Berths
 h Bulk Terminals
 h Oil / LNG Facilities
 h Container Terminal Berths
DIMENSIONS
TAR SERIES
*For anchor types, refer to Anchors and Fixings page 32.
Section
H A B C F T Width(2C+A) Hole size
Bolt*
Weight
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg/m
ESC-TAR200 200 144 320 128 130 30 400 58X29 M24 60
ESC-TAR250 250 180 410 160 165 33 500 64X32 M30 90
ESC-TAR300 300 210 490 195 245 33 600 70X35 M30 120
ESC-TAR400 400 280 670 260 320 40 800 82X41 M36 210
ESC-TAR500 500 350 840 325 395 45 1,000 94X47 M42 330
ESC-TAR600 600 420 1,010 390 470 54 1,200 100X50 M48 480
ESC-TAR800 800 560 1,340 520 600 72 1,600 136X68 M64 880
ESC-TAR1000 1,000 700 1,680 650 750 90 2,000 136X68 M64 1,395
Section
L = 1,000mm L=1,500mm L=2,000mm L=2,500mm L=3,000mm L=3,500mm
n=4 n=6 n=8 n=8 n=10 n=12
K M K M K M K M K M K M

50 98 96
52.5 100 100
16 ESC MARINE FENDERS CATALOGUE
ESC-TDA SERIES
SUPER ARCH FENDER SYSTEM
MODERN FENDER GEOMETRY WITH HIGH ENERGY
ABSORPTION AND LOW REACTION FORCES
DIMENSIONS
TDA SERIES
*For anchor types, refer to Anchors and Fixings page 32.
Section
H A B C F T Width(2C+A) Hole size
Bolt*
Weight
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg/m
ESC-TDA300 300 210 490 195 245 33 600 70X35 M30 126
ESC-TDA400 400 280 670 260 320 40 800 82X41 M30 218
ESC-TDA500 500 350 840 325 395 45 1,000 94X47 M36 340
ESC-TDA600 600 420 1,010 390 470 54 1,200 100X50 M42 492
ESC-TDA800 800 560 1,340 520 600 72 1,600 136X68 M48 895
ESC-TDA1000 1,000 700 1,680 650 750 90 2,000 136X68 M64 1,420
Section
L = 1,000mm L= 1,500mm L= 2,000mm L= 2,500mm L= 3,000mm L= 3,500mm
n=4 n=6 n=8 n=8 n=10 n=12
K M K M K M K M K M K M

40 73 96
45 83 95
50 94 97
52.5 100 100
18 ESC MARINE FENDERS CATALOGUE
ESC-TEV SERIES
ELEMENT FENDER SYSTEM
ADVANCED FENDER GEOMETRY WITH HIGH PERFORMANCE AND ADAPTABLE DESIGN
DIMENSIONS
*For anchor types, refer to Anchors and Fixings page 32.
Section
H W C A B T
Bolt*
Weight
mm mm mm mm mm mm kg/m
ESC-TEV400 400 125 124 63 62 17 M24 66
ESC-TEV500 500 158 142 87 71 20 M30 111
ESC-TEV600 600 188 200 87 101 20 M30 153
ESC-TEV750 750 235 230 118 117 26 M36 239
ESC-TEV800 800 250 240 129 121 26 M36 268
ESC-TEV1000 1,000 322 310 162 160 31 M42 432
ESC-TEV1250 1,250 400 390 196 204 36 M48 640
ESC-TEV1400 1,400 440 445 215 225 41 M48 820
ESC-TEV1450 1,450 454 454 228 226 41 M48 873
ESC-TEV1600 1,600 500 480 257 243 50 M56 1,115
FENDER FEATURES
 h High efficiency
 h Modular design
 h Good angular performance

45 73 87
50 85 86
55 95 93
57.5 100 100
PERFORMANCE CURVE
20 ESC MARINE FENDERS CATALOGUE
ESC-TCY SERIES
CYLINDRICAL FENDER SYSTEM
USER-FRIENDLY, ECONOMICAL FENDER WITH HIGH EFFICIENCY
DIMENSIONS & PERFORMANCE
DIMENSIONS RUBBER GRADE RUBBER GRADE
Section
ØD Ød Lmax Weight G1.0 G2.0
E R E R
mm mm mm kg/m kN-m kN kN-m kN
ESC-TCY150 150 75 10,000 17 2 46 2 74
ESC-TCY200 200 100 10,000 30 3 62 4 97
ESC-TCY250 250 125 10,000 47 4 76 7 123
ESC-TCY300 300 150 10,000 67 6 92 10 146
ESC-TCY400 400 200 8,000 118 11 122 17 195
ESC-TCY500 500 250 8,000 184 16 152 27 245
ESC-TCY600 600 300 3,000 265 24 182 38 293
ESC-TCY700 700 400 3,000 360 32 212 53 342
ESC-TCY800 800 400 3,000 469 42 244 69 390
ESC-TCY900 900 450 3,000 594 53 275 87 440
ESC-TCY1000 1,000 500 3,000 733 65 305 108 490
ESC-TCY1200 1,200 600 3,000 1,055 97 375 155 588
ESC-TCY1400 1,400 700 3,000 1,434 130 434 216 685
ESC-TCY1600 1,600 800 3,000 1,872 174 495 276 785
ESC-TCY1800 1,800 900 3,000 2,370 226 556 359 883
ESC-TCY2000 2,000 1,000 3,000 2,925 271 640 431 1,015
FENDER FEATURES
 h Very simple and practical design, easy to install
 h Wide range of sizes available in almost any length
 h Will last for years with low maintenance

1,000 75 36
1,500 80 40
2,000 90 44
2,500 110 48
3,000 120 54
*For anchor types and chains, refer to pages 30-32.
22 ESC MARINE FENDERS CATALOGUE
ESC-SQF SERIES
SQUARE FENDER SYSTEM
UTILISED IN APPLICATIONS WHICH REQUIRE STIFFER FENDERS THAN D FENDERS
DIMENSIONS & PERFORMANCE
DIMENSIONS Performance (40% Rated Deflection)
Section
H B D Bolt Size* Bolt Spacing E R
mm mm mm mm mm kN-m kN
ESC-SQF150HB 150 150 75 M22 260-330 3.8 117
ESC-SQF200HB 200 200 100 M26 260-330 6.9 156
ESC-SQF250HB 250 250 125 M30 250-320 10.6 195
ESC-SQF300HB 300 250 150 M32 275-330 15.4 234
ESC-SQF350HB 350 250 175 M36 275-350 20.9 273
ESC-SQF400HB 400 250 200 M38 300-370 27.4 312
ESC-SQF500HB 500 250 250 M45 300-400 42.8 390
ESC-SQF600HB 600 250 300 M52 300-450 61.6 468
FENDER FEATURES
 h Optimal for more harsh service environments
 h Mounted easily onto quay via anchor belts
 h Can be supplied to a wide range of lengths, with options for angle cutting for corners
Also Available Option: with UMHW-PE Pad and C-Bore SQF fenders
Constant Velocity (CV) E : Energy  Absorption; R : Reaction Force. Performances are per meter length.
*For anchor types, refer to Anchors and Fixings page 32
23 ESC MARINE FENDERS CATALOGUE
ESC-TDF & TDC SERIES
D-BORE & C-BORE FENDER SYSTEM
HIGHLY VERSATILE FENDER THAT PROVIDES EXCELLENT PROTECTION
DIMENSIONS & PERFORMANCE
Performance (50% Rated Deflection)
Section
H W A B Weight Flat Bar Bolt* E R
mm mm mm mm kg/m mm mm kN-m kN
ESC-TDF150 150 150 110-150 250-350 18.1 60 x 8 M16 3.2 115
ESC-TDF200 200 200 130-180 300-400 32.1 80 x 10 M20 8.6 211
ESC-TDF250 250 250 140-200 350-450 50.2 90 x 12 M24 8 195
ESC-TDF300 300 300 140-200 350-450 72.3 110 x 12 M24 12 300
ESC-TDF400 400 400 140-200 350-450 129 150 x 15 M30 20 390
ESC-TDF500 500 500 140-200 350-450 201 180 x 20 M36 47.1 460
FENDER FEATURES
 h Easy to install
 h Heavy-duty  rubber fenders
 h Ideal for smaller quays and wharves
Constant Velocity (CV) E : Energy  Absorption; R : Reaction Force. Performances are per meter length.
*For anchor types, refer to Anchors and Fixings page 32
FENDER FEATURES
 h Tug Boats
 h Workboats Berths
 h Pontoons & Floating Structures
 h Pier Terminals
 h Inland Waterways
 h Loading Bays
 h Fishing Boats
ESC-TDF SERIES
24 ESC MARINE FENDERS CATALOGUE
DIMENSIONS & PERFORMANCE
DIMENSIONS Performance (40% Rated Deflection)
Section
H W A B A B Weight Flat Bar Bolt* E R
mm mm mm mm mm mm kg/m mm mm kN-m kN
ESC-TDC150 150 150 110-150 250-350 12 30 18.8 60 x 8 M16 4 236
ESC-TDC200 200 200 130-180 300-400 15 45 33.4 80 x 10 M20 7 314
ESC-TDC250 250 250 140-200 350-450 20 50 52.2 90 x 12 M24 12 393
ESC-TDC300 300 300 140-200 350-450 25 60 75.2 110 x 12 M24 17 471
ESC-TDC350 350 350 140-200 350-450 25 70 102 130 x 15 M30 23 550
ESC-TDC375 375 375 140-200 350-450 30 80 118 140 x 15 M30 26 589
ESC-TDC400 400 400 140-200 350-450 30 80 134 150 x 15 M30 29 628
ESC-TDC500 500 400 140-200 350-450 40 90 209 180 x 20 M36 46 785
Constant Velocity (CV) E : Energy  Absorption; R : Reaction Force
Performances are per meter length.
*For anchor types, refer to Anchors and Fixings page 32.
ESC-TDC SERIES